PRAGUE AIRPORT TRANSFERS

feel the difference® ik

E————
PRIVAT TRANSFER FROM/TO PRAGUE AIRPORT
Skoda Superb Mercedes E MB Vito MB Sprinter
Max. 4 pax Max. 3 pax Max. 8 pax Max. 20 pax

750 CZK / 31,50 EUR 970 CZK / 40,80 EUR 990 CZK /41,60 EUR 2490 CZK / 105 EUR

ISUZU MB Turismo
Max. 30 pax Max. 49 pax
2990 CZK / 126 EUR 3990 CZK / 168 EUR

Max. 17 pax Max. 17 pax Max. 8 pax Max. 8 pax
5490 CZK / 231 EUR 5490 CZK / 231 EUR | 3490 CZK / 147 EUR 2990 CZK / 126 EUR

Fixed price to address in the City Centre up to 20 km distance.

PRIVAT TRANSFER FROM/TO TRAIN OR BUS STATION

Skoda Superb Mercedes E MB Vito MB Sprinter
Max. 4 pax Max. 3 pax Max. 8 pax Max. 20 pax
450 CZK / 19 EUR 690 CZK / 29 EUR 750 CZK /31,50 EUR 2490 CZK / 105 EUR

ISUZU MB Turismo
Max. 30 pax Max. 49 pax
2990 CZK / 126 EUR 3990 CZK / 168 EUR

Max. 17 pax Max. 17 pax Max. 8 pax Max. 8 pax
5490 CZK / 231 EUR 5490 CZK / 231 EUR 3490 CZK / 147 EUR 2990 CZK / 126 EUR

Fixed price to address in the City Centre in max distance of 15 km.



HOURLY RENTALS IN PRAGUE

Skoda Superb Mercedes E MB Vito MB Sprinter ISUZU
Max. 4 pax Max. 3 pax Max. 8 pax Max. 20 pax Max. 30 pax
750 CZK /31,50 EUR 900 CZK /37,80 EUR 990 CZK / 41,60 EUR 2490 CZK / 105 EUR 2990 CZK / 126 EUR

MB Turismo Limo Limo Limo Limo
Max. 49 pax Max. 17 pax Max. 17 pax Max. 8 pax Max. 8 pax
3990 CZK / 168 EUR 5490 CZK / 231 EUR 5490 CZK / 231 EUR 3290 CZK / 138 EUR 2990 CZK / 126 EUR

Chauffeured car hire services are for travel in and around Prague, and the rates are valid for travel in Prague and
surrounding areas. Max. 30 km limit per hour rental.

WAITING FEES

Skoda Superb Mercedes E MB Vito
380 CZK / 16 EUR 450 CZK / 18,90 EUR 500 CZK / 21 EUR

MB Sprinter ISUZU MB Turismo
1200 CZK / 50 EUR 2000 CZK / 84 EUR 2500 CZK / 105 EUR

Waiting rates at the client's request are charged for each hour commenced.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Pricelist is valid from 1s July 2022. Prices include VAT, tolls, parking, and other fees where
applicable.

Unless agreed otherwise there is not discount for extra services.

Airport parking fee is included in the price for transfer from the Airport. Please note that the driver
will wait up to maximum of 60 minutes from arrival time. For other bookings, driver wait up to 15
minutes from agreed pickup time.

To see prices for destinations not included in this pricelist, please log into your account, and fill in
the addresses in the booking form at https://booking.prague-airport-transfers.co.uk/.

Exchange rate: 1 EUR = 23.80 CZK



https://booking.prague-airport-transfers.co.uk/

